10 December, 2013
Mike Reynolds
Metropolitan Planning Commission
Suite 403, City County Building
400 Main Street
Knoxville, TN 37902
Re:  Downtown Design Review Committee
Walnut Street Garage (Revised)

MASQUE-LED
WHITE LIGHT, STATIC COLORS & RGB COLOR CHANGING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Fixture
Wattage
Color Temp.
or color
Optics Mounting POWER
SUPPLY
Finish Options
MASQUE 1
MQ1
16 White Light
27K = 2700K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
R = Static Red
G = Static Green
B = Static Blue
A = Amber
7°
15°
30°
45°
100°
HSL (10° X 60°)
MASQUE 1 & 2
Mounting Options
SM = Surface Mount,
           Wall or Ground
CM = Conduit Mount
EX-X = Extended Arm
             X = Arm length
WM2-X = Twin Fixture, Wall Mount
                  Direct & Indirect
                  X = Arm length
ST-X = Stanchion
              X = Stanchion height
DB1 = Direct Burial
             Single Fixture
DB2 = Direct Burial
             Twin Fixture
INT = 120V - 277V
Integral Power Supply
IDIM = 120V - 277V
Integral Dimming Power
Supply for White Light or
Static Colors, 0-10V
Contact factory for
347V
TW = Textured White
TBL = Textured Black
TBR = Textured Bronze
TLB = Textured Light
             Bronze
TN = Textured  Natural
TS = Textured
          Sandstone
SF #  = Specify Finish
CC #  = Custom Color
# Contact factory.
   Additional charges
   will apply.
EXTERNAL SHIELDS
ECB = Cross Baffle
EHB = Horizontal Baffle
EVB = Vertical Baffle
BD = Barn Doors
VS = Cutoff Visor
SN = Snoot
(Contact factory for Masque 4
Snoot availablility)
FS   = Adjustable Snoot